Plenary Session

Meeting

Annual Session,
London (11-14 Oct)
Annual Session,
London (11-14 Oct)
Annual Session,
London (11-14 Oct)
Annual Session,
London (11-14 Oct)
Annual Session,
London (11-14 Oct)
Annual Session,
London (11-14 Oct)
Annual Session,
London (11-14 Oct)

Attendees

Richard Benyon

Lord Campbell

Nigel Dodds

Lord Jopling

Kevan Jones

Alec Shelbrooke

TOTAL

Travel (£)

0.00

278.42

0.00

97.20

0.00

273.00

648.62

NATO

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

90.00

0.00

60.00

90.00

90.00

60.00

390.00

Total (£)

90.00

278.42

60.00

187.20

90.00

333.00

1,038.62

3rd Quarter October-December 2019

Comments



